
PRESSURE SEWER SYSTEMS (PSS) REFERENCE LIST

Year Customer Region Project Stage

2015

Current

2015

2013

2012

2011

2012

2011

2012 

2011

2010

2000

Lauderdale Scheme

East Gippsland Water

Grampians Wimmera Mallee Water

Eurobodalla Shire Council

Five Towns Scheme

Murrabit Backlog Sewerage Scheme

Appin Sewerage Scheme 

Murrabit Backlog Sewereage Scheme

Shoreham Backlog Scheme

Nichols Point Sewerage Scheme

Agnes Banks Londonderry Backlog

Ballina Shire Council - Clark St Industrial Estate

TAS

VIC

VIC

NSW

VIC

VIC

NSW

VIC

VIC

NSW

NSW

NSW

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Period Supply Contract - Pressure Sewer Supply

Period Supply Contract - Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply

Pressure Sewer Supply    

Design & Supply

Ongoing

Design

Design

Operating

Operating

Operating

Operating

Operating

Operating

Operating

Operating
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