

PRESSURE SEWER SYSTEMS (PSS) REFERENCE LIST

Year	Customer	Region	Project	Stage
2015	Lauderdale Scheme	TAS	Pressure Sewer Supply	Design & Supply
Current	East Gippsland Water	VIC	Pressure Sewer Supply	Ongoing
2015	Grampians Wimmera Mallee Water	VIC	Period Supply Contract - Pressure Sewer Supply	Design
2013	Eurobodalla Shire Council	NSW	Period Supply Contract - Pressure Sewer Supply	Design
2012	Five Towns Scheme	VIC	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating
2011	Murrabit Backlog Sewerage Scheme	VIC	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating
2012	Appin Sewerage Scheme	NSW	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating
2011	Murrabit Backlog Sewereage Scheme	VIC	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating
2012	Shoreham Backlog Scheme	VIC	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating
2011	Nichols Point Sewerage Scheme	NSW	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating
2010	Agnes Banks Londonderry Backlog	NSW	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating
2000	Ballina Shire Council - Clark St Industrial Estate	NSW	Pressure Sewer Supply	Operating

